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H T S H N K
Open Through Hutch Stacker with 
Sliding Door Overhead

Style 

S Single

D Shared

Y Aperture

Height 

45

Width 

30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 
60, 66, 72

Handedness 

N Not Applicable

L Left

R Right

Case & 
Secondary Finish
Source Laminate

Flintwood

Veneer

Door Finish 
 

Source Laminate 

Flintwood 

Veneer

Glass

Frosted Glass

Back-Painted Glass

Handle Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Key 

N No Key

K Key Alike

R Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

HTSHNK D 45 48 R 60 NZA ZA ZA

Single Aperture

WHAT’S INCLUDED
Case, sliding door with hardware, lock and keys (if specified), rod (if necessary), double 
face tape.

WHAT’S EXCLUDED
Fascia add-ons, see Storage Accessories section.

NOTES

Style Shared (D) and Aperture (Y), are only available in widths 42" - 72".

Handedness Left (L) or Right (R) must be specified if style Shared (D) or Aperture (Y) 
is selected. 

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SINGLE (S)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 1538 1635 1538 1642 1838
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 1779 1884 1769 1879 2086
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 2076 2185 2055 2172 2391
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2184 2303 2154 2277 2510
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2317 2441 2277 2407 2650
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2458 2588 2405 2539 2799
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2616 2760 2532 2673 2946
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2732 2876 2646 2790 3060

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case,  Case,  Case,   Case,  Case,  Case, 
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 30 / 762 4720 4620 4727 4921 4955 4833 4940 5135
 45 / 1143 36 / 914 5050 4935 5042 5250 5302 5165 5273 5481
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5379 5248 5364 5587 5649 5493 5611 5832
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 5709 5560 5684 5918 5996 5823 5943 6179
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6043 5879 6005 6251 6344 6152 6280 6526
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6442 6260 6394 6654 6763 6553 6688 6946
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 6841 6611 6756 7027 7184 6927 7065 7339
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 7239 7014 7156 7428 7602 7346 7486 7758

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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H T S H N K
Open Through Hutch Stacker with 

Sliding Door Overhead (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   SHARED (D)
   SOURCE LAMINATE

    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
 H W Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 1957 2074 1914 2019 2214
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2049 2164 2012 2110 2310
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2161 2274 2123 2223 2420
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2311 2433 2257 2374 2598
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2461 2592 2390 2529 2775
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2604 2748 2521 2675 2965

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case,  Case,  Case,   Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary &  Clear Glass  Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5952 5798 5900 6097 6251 6067 6174 6368
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6280 6129 6229 6425 6597 6419 6518 6716
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6608 6456 6556 6756 6938 6762 6864 7059
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6970 6794 6912 7136 7320 7114 7234 7457
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7330 7131 7267 7513 7698 7467 7605 7852
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 7691 7465 7621 7910 8075 7817 7974 8265

   APERTURE (Y)
   SOURCE LAMINATE
    Case,  Case,  Case,  Case,  
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary &  Flintwood  Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  
   Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 1957 2074 1914 2019 2214
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 2049 2164 2012 2110 2310
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 2161 2274 2123 2223 2420
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 2311 2433 2257 2374 2598
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 2461 2592 2390 2529 2775
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 2604 2748 2521 2675 2965

   FLINTWOOD VENEER

    Case,  Case,  Case,   Case,  Case,  Case, 
   Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & Case,  Secondary & Secondary & Secondary & 
   Secondary & Clear Glass Frosted Glass  Glass BP  Secondary &  Clear Glass  Frosted Glass Glass BP 
   Front Front Front Front Front Front Front Front
 45 / 1143 42 / 1066 5756 5599 5704 5900 6044 5861 5966 6164
 45 / 1143 48 / 1219 6110 5959 6058 6254 6417 6238 6338 6535
 45 / 1143 54 / 1372 6466 6311 6412 6608 6787 6608 6711 6907
 45 / 1143 60 / 1524 6893 6716 6835 7056 7237 7033 7149 7374
 45 / 1143 66 / 1676 7320 7116 7255 7503 7684 7455 7593 7839
 45 / 1143 72 / 1829 7747 7520 7677 7967 8135 7878 8033 8323




